Sunday, August 04, 2019

Match
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Tyler Tornado
Grazer
Thirty-Thirty
Nutmeg Ryder

Mad Dog Gomes
Eastern Tenderfoot
Iron Horse Pete
Toledo Kid

Sheriff Papa Bry
Come Back Shane
Knob Creek McGee
Yankee

Hawley McCoy
High Springs Drifter
Grumpy Ger

Four Feathers
Pauly the Kid
Chuck Would
Rickety Buckboard
Nantucket Dawn
Miss Patty

Al Zeimer

Wagon Box Willy
Snacks

Wild Bill Blackerby
Nanny Oakley
Pachaug Kid
Cactus Jack
Preacher Ben Pray'n
Leadslinger Lesky
Driftwood Johnson
Slow Draw McGraw

Total Shooters 32
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Harvard Ghost Riders

LATE SUMMER BREAKOUT - 2019
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

cow
SGF
49
WRA
S

SL
SL
Cow
SL
ES
SGF
ES
LS
FCD
CAT
SL
GF
GF

LSSD
LG
CAT
FCD

FCG

LG

CAT

SGF

FCD
49

1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
3
1
2
2
1
1
1
4
1
2
2
1
1
2
2
1
1
2
3
S
3
2
3
2

6:45:34 PM

Stage 1

28.94
25.85
36.57
30.69
30.45
38.44
40.03
32.86
37.15
39.35
42.25
53.42
42.41
51.05
42.37
59.28
43.78
48.53
51.03
54.82
53.06
64.71
78.90
54.75
87.28
128.00
67.12
81.00
70.68
96.03
95.20
114.70

Stage 2

23.83
21.04
24.94
34.50
23.62
28.32
26.79
28.17
28.08
29.79
32.79
29.26
32.88
33.15
36.36
34.97
35.12
41.31
37.43
50.14
47.78
50.41
56.22
58.32
62.02
38.06
90.56
69.01
36.66
53.51
70.41
92.91

Stage 3

22.91
25.72
25.86
25.02
28.19
28.77
45.77
35.00
34.65
34.24
42.59
30.94
35.85
44.22
40.53
38.18
54.37
41.44
60.68
42.32
60.58
61.05
54.95
61.15
51.44
63.54
66.44
77.19
46.31
96.21
77.38
216.36

Stage 4

27.08
35.58
27.88
28.88
38.47
31.23
28.78
39.85
32.72
36.35
38.42
47.92
51.46
43.21
47.01
41.95
52.76
45.08
45.01
45.69
52.80
60.26
60.83
57.95
56.81
48.95
57.93
66.65
63.73
73.16
79.31
128.14

Shoot Date:

Stage 5 Stage 6
21.15 20.99
25.33 21.73
26.92 21.92
28.28 20.60
26.35 34.87
29.71 26.95
22.49 23.10
28.03 33.64
31.34 35.73
26.27 35.31
30.15 29.93
26.77 28.44
30.27 30.43
23.33 31.85
30.94 43.26
32.71 35.87
26.13 38.38
35.50 46.89
35.94 54.81
38.92 65.10
43.85 39.31
48.18 61.20
51.53 49.57
68.48 57.70
46.80 55.17
35.17 49.81
51.12 46.75
49.98 56.93

150.00 40.12
51.92 66.06
56.00 67.12
74.47 150.00

8/4/2019

Final
Time
144.90
155.25
164.09
167.97
181.95
183.42
186.96
197.55
199.67
201.31
216.13
216.75
223.30
226.81
240.47
242.96
250.54
258.75
284.90
296.99
297.38
345.81
352.00
358.35
359.52
363.53
379.92
400.76
407.50
436.89
445.42
776.58



